
DATE DAY GAME TIME SPORT Level GAME TYPE OPPONENT LOCATION RELEASE BUS TIME Confirmation REFS
11/21/2019 Thursday 7:00 Wrestling Varsity Dual El Camino Home
11/23/2019 Saturday 9:00 Wrestling Varsity Tournament Carlsbad Carlsbad
12/6/2019 Friday 9:15 Wrestling Varsity Tournament La Costa Canyon La Costa Canyon
12/7/2019 Saturday 9:00 Wrestling Varsity Tournament La Costa Canyon La Costa Canyon

12/13/2019 Friday 10:00 Wrestling Varsity Tournament El Cajon Invite El Cajon
12/14/2019 Saturday 10:00 Wrestling Varsity Tournament El Cajon Invite El Cajon

1/4/2020 Saturday 9:00 Wrestling All Levels Tournament TBD Home
1/11/2020 Saturday 9:00 Wrestling Varsity Tournament Jim Lindos TBD
1/16/2020 Thursday 7:00 Wrestling Varsity Dual Carlsbad Carlsbad
1/23/2020 Thursday 5:00 Wrestling Varsity Tri Dual LCC & CC Home
1/25/2020 Saturday 9:00 Wrestling Varsity Tournament San Pasqual San Pasqual
1/30/2020 Thursday 7:00 Wrestling Varsity Dual Torrey Pines Home
1/31/2020 Friday 1:00 Wrestling Varsity Tournament Holtville Rotary Invite Tentative
2/1/2020 Saturday 10:00 Wrestling Varsity Tournament Holtville Rotary Invite Tentative
2/6/2020 Thursday 7:00 Wrestling Varsity Dual San Marcos San Marcos
2/15/2020 Saturday 9:00 Wrestling Varsity CIF D1 TBD Home
2/21/2020 Friday 9:00 Wrestling Varsity Masters Tourn. TBD Southwest E.C.
2/27/2020 Thursday 9:00 Wrestling Varsity CIF State TBD Bakersfield
2/28/2020 Friday 9:00 Wrestling Varsity CIF State TBD Bakersfield
2/29/2020 Saturday 9:00 Wrestling Varsity CIF State TBD Bakersfield

11/21/2019 Thursday 5:00 Wrestling JV/Frosh Dual El Camino Home
12/6/2019 Friday 3:00 Wrestling JV/Frosh Tournament TBD Vista
12/7/2019 Saturday 9:00 Wrestling JV/Frosh Tournament TBD Vista

12/13/2019 Friday 4:00 Wrestling Frosh Tournament TBD Escondido
12/21/2019 Saturday 9:00 Wrestling JV Tournament TBD Fallbrook

1/4/2020 Saturday 9:00 Wrestling JV/Frosh Tournament TBD Home
1/16/2020 Thursday 5:00 Wrestling JV/Frosh Dual Carlsbad Carlsbad
1/18/2020 Saturday 9:00 Wrestling JV Tournament TBD Monte Vista
1/18/2020 Saturday 9:00 Wrestling Frosh Tournament TBD La Costa Canyon
1/23/2020 Thursday 5:00 Wrestling JV/Frosh Tri Dual LCC & CCA Home
1/30/2020 Thursday 5:00 Wrestling JV/Frosh Dual Torrey Pines Home
2/1/2020 Saturday 9:00 Wrestling JV Tournament TBD Mt. Carmel
2/6/2020 Thursday 5:00 Wrestling JV/Frosh Dual San Marcos San Marcos
2/8/2020 Saturday 9:00 Wrestling Frosh Tournament TBD Mt. Carmel

12/7/2019 Saturday 9:00 Wrestling, Girls Varsity Tournament TBD Olympian
12/9/2019 Monday 6:00 Wrestling, Girls Varsity Cluster TBD Valley Center

12/14/2019 Saturday 9:00 Wrestling, Girls Varsity Tournament TBD Clairemont
1/6/2020 Monday 6:00 Wrestling, Girls Varsity Cluster TBD San Pasqual
1/11/2020 Saturday 9:00 Wrestling, Girls Varsity Tournament TBD San Pasqual



DATE DAY GAME TIME SPORT Level GAME TYPE OPPONENT LOCATION RELEASE BUS TIME Confirmation REFS
1/18/2020 Saturday 9:00 Wrestling, Girls Varsity Tournament TBD Steele Canyon
1/24/2020 Friday 9:00 Wrestling, Girls Varsity Tournament TBD Mar Vista
1/25/2020 Saturday 9:00 Wrestling, Girls Varsity Tournament TBD Valley Center
2/8/2020 Saturday 9:00 Wrestling, Girls Varsity CIF Girls Tourn. TBD Olympain
2/14/2020 Friday 9:00 Wrestling, Girls Varsity Girls Masters TBD Steele Canyon
2/27/2020 Thursday 9:00 Wrestling, Girls Varsity CIF State TBD Bakersfield
2/28/2020 Friday 9:00 Wrestling, Girls Varsity CIF State TBD Bakersfield
2/29/2020 Saturday 9:00 Wrestling, Girls Varsity CIF State TBD Bakersfield


